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51UA Council Session 12 Agenda
May 13, 2020, 7:30pm - 9:00pm, Zoom

Roll Call

Approval of Past UA Minutes

UA Officer Nominations + Swearing-In

UA Election Commission Nominations

UA JudBoard Nominations

UA Institute Committee Nominations

Class of 2023 Council Elections - JudBoard Ruling
Summer Council Meetings

Attachments

A.

nmmoow

Class of 2023 Council Election JudBoard Ruling

Class of 2023 Council Election Complainant Appeal

UA Election Commission and JudBoard Nominations

UA Institute Committee Nominations Group A Slate

UA Institute Committee Nominations Group A Explanation
UA Institute Committee Nominations Group B Slate

7:35-7:37
7:37-7:40
7:40 - 7:50
7:50-7:55
7:55-8:00
8:00-8:35
8:35-8:55
8:55-9:00



