

51 UA Council Session 12 Agenda

May 13, 2020, 7:30pm - 9:00pm, Zoom

1. Roll Call	7:35-7:37
2. Approval of Past UA Minutes	7:37-7:40
3. UA Officer Nominations + Swearing-In	7:40 - 7:50
4. UA Election Commission Nominations	7:50-7:55
5. UA JudBoard Nominations	7:55-8:00
6. UA Institute Committee Nominations	8:00-8:35
7. Class of 2023 Council Elections - JudBoard Ruling	8:35-8:55
8. Summer Council Meetings	8:55-9:00

Attachments

- A. Class of 2023 Council Election JudBoard Ruling
- B. Class of 2023 Council Election Complainant Appeal
- C. UA Election Commission and JudBoard Nominations
- D. UA Institute Committee Nominations Group A Slate
- E. UA Institute Committee Nominations Group A Explanation
- F. UA Institute Committee Nominations Group B Slate